RDF Equipment and
Accessories Catalog
Refrigerators, Dewars, Freezers and Accessories
Airgas National Technical Services Support 1-877-ASG-4-GAS
Or, visit us online at www.airgas.com
©2006 Airgas, Inc.
MCM-068
Printed in the U.S.A.

Pigtails 72" Corrugated Bellows, 316 Stainless
Steel Flex
Ordering Information
Product Number
Delivery
Gauge Range
(psig)
Max
Outlet Pressure
(psig)
No.
Cyl.
Capacity
(scfh @ Max
Del. Pressure)
Inlet
Gauge Range
(psig)
Material
*Y11-CP120LP(CGA) Brass 2 150 200 0–400 0–200
**Y11-CP120RLP(CGA) Brass 2 150 200 0–400 0–200
*Y11-CP140LP(CGA) Brass 4 150 200 0–400 0–200
*Y11-CP160LP(CGA) Brass 6 150 200 0–400 0–200
*Y11-CP420LP(CGA) 316 SS 2 150 200 0–400 0–200
*Y11-CP440LP(CGA) 316 SS 4 150 200 0–400 0–200
Materials
Body Nickel-Plated Brass or 316 Stainless Steel
Bonnet Nickel-Plated Brass
Seat PCTFE